
 
 

2015-16 Regular Board of Education Meeting Dates 
Flora CUSD #35 Administration Office 

 
 
 

 
   July 20, 2015   Monday  5:30 p.m. 
 
   August 17, 2015  Monday  5:30 p.m. 
 
   September 21, 2015 Monday  5:30 p.m. 
 
           October 19, 2015  Monday  5:30 p.m. 
 
   November 18, 2015  Wednesday  5:30 p.m. 
 
   December 16, 2015  Wednesday  6:30 p.m. 
 
   January 20, 2016  Wednesday  5:30 p.m. 
 
   February 17, 2016  Wednesday  5:30 p.m. 
 
   March 21, 2016  Monday  5:30 p.m. 
 
   April 18, 2016  Monday  5:30 p.m. 
 
   May 16, 2016  Monday  5:30 p.m. 
 
   June 20, 2016  Monday  5:30 p.m. 
 
 

 Meetings during November, December, January, and February and  
will be held on Wednesday evenings. 

 
 
 


